BlankApparel.ca

North End - Men's Express Tech Performance
Pigue Quarter-Zip Pullover - NE412

6 0z./yd? (US), 10 oz./L yd (CA), 100% recycled polyester Coolcore® Technology
pique

Moisture-wicking performance

UPF 50+ protection

Thermal regulating

Center front reverse coil zipper

Self-fabric cuffs

Sustainable fabric manufacturing practices. Learn more at Coolcore.com

Colors

Black Carbon Classic
\EWY

Finished Measurements

S M L XL 2XL
Body Length 27 28 29 30 31
Chest Width (Laid Flat) 20 211/2 23 25 261/2
Sleeve Length 331/2  341/2  351/2  361/2  371)2
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3XL

32
281/2

381/2

4XL

321/2
301/2
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SXL

33
321/2

391/2



